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AQUATIC BIOLOGISTS
COLORADO PARKS AND WILDLIFE

REGIONAL SENIOR AQUATIC
BIOLOGISTS
NE - Kyle Battige
(970)217-9513

kyle.battige@state.co.us
NW - Ben Felt
(970)255-6186

benjamin.felt@state.co.us
SW - Vacant

(970)375-6721
Vacant

SE - Paul Foutz
(719)227-5217

paul.foutz@state.co.us
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REGIONAL NATIVE AQUATIC
SPECIES BIOLOGISTS

NE - Matt Haworth
(970)472-4366

matt.haworth@state.co.us
NW - Tyler Swarr
(970)987-4930

tyler.swarr@state.co.us
SW - Dan Cammack

(970)901-6512
daniel.cammack@state.co.us

SE - Alex Jouney
(719)227-5237

alex.jouney@state.co.us

STATEWIDE AQUATIC STAFF
SECTION MANAGER

Matt Nicholl
(303)291.7356

matt.nicholl@state.co.us
ASSISTANT SECTION MANAGER

Josh Nehring
(720)667.8381

josh.nehring@state.co.us
NATIVE SPECIES COORDINATOR

Jenn Logan	
(970)947-2923

jenn.logan@state.co.us
RECLAMATION BIOLOGIST

Boyd Wright
(970)472.4366

boyd.wright@state.co.us


